Number Name Car

Class A1 (Economy Standard Production Saloons up to 1600cc)
A21 Colin Smith Peugeot 205 Rallye
A3 Hayley Jones Ford Escort

A31 Neil Jones Ford Escort

A5 Stephen Sizer Ford Fiesta XR2
Class A2 (Economy Standard Production Saloons over 1600cc)
Class B (Cars up to 1400cc)

B9 Geoff Foot Citroen AX

B10 Danny O'Reilly Peugeot 205 XS
Class C (Cars 1401 to 1650cc)

C13 Nigel Booley Ford Escort RS

Cc2 Richard Warne Ford Escort

C38 Andrew Harris Ford Escort

C381 Paul Watkins Ford Escort

C86 lan Chisman Ford Fiesta XR2
C48 Mick Moorcroft Ford Fiesta RWD
C145 Chris Taylor Vauxhall Chevette
Ca41 Bob Batey Vauxhall Chevette
C141 Stewart Batey Vauxhall Chevette
C50 Roger Kenningale  Vauxhall Corsa
Class D (Cars over 1650cc)

D26 Robin Wilkinson Ford Focus

D30 Richard Moore Ford Capri

D7 Vince Hawtree Ginetta G32

D62 Barry Pavey Toyota MR2

GREEN BELT MOTOR CLUB

The Cambridge Motorsport Summer Autocross - Much Hadham, Herts
Sunday 9th August 2009 - Entry List/Results
Permit Number 53568

cc

1300
1600
1600
1600

1400
1360

1598
1598
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

2100
3500
1998
2500

Club

WAC/CMC
WAC

WAC
WSMC

GBMC
GBMC

WAC

GBMC
GBMC
GBMC
WAC

FDMC
GBMC
GBMC
GBMC
WAC

WAC
GBMC
WAC
WSMMC

Champs

a,b
b
b
a,b

a,b

a,b

a,b

a

Practise |Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Time |Class |[Overall
209.17] 201.00] 196.37| 194.76] 999.00]  194.76 4[21
227.52|  197.85| 194.60 190.67|  190.67 2[19
218.09] 203.64| 198.88] 196.11| 192.18]  192.18 3|20
216.73]  182.35| 175.58] 175.48] 175.30]  175.30 1[11

| 999.00 S8 999.00] 999.00] 999.00]  999.00 2[25
226.79| 198.80| 191.63] 189.02| 197.69|  189.02 1]18
226.46] 174.82] 174.05] 170.72] 170.56]  170.56 104
186.79| 182.46| 174.15] 172.52| 172.78] 17252 3|7
209.49] 186.29| 183.58] 180.70] 176.91 176.91 7[13
236.66] 999.00] 183.38] 178.93] 178.02]  178.02 8|14
203.57| 183.28] 179.09] 174.41 174.41 5/10
212.96] 999.00]  999.00]  999.00] 999.00| 999.00]  10[25
205.45| 182.12| 175.84] 173.21| 174.89]  173.21 48
193.52| 185.66| 177.80| 176.56| 178.76]  176.56 6/12
191.93|  175.13] 172.31]  172.66] 172.01 172.01 206
197.48| 186.37| 182.95| 183.37] 999.00]  182.95 9|15
184.86| 172.42| 169.81| 167.46 167.46 2[3
193.01] 178.92| 172.69] 171.35] 172.19]  171.35 3l5
195.89| 182.47| 17610 17417 174.20] 17417 4l9
182.21] 173.10[ 167.21] 168.72] 164.55|  164.55 1]2
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The Cambridge Motorsport Summer Autocross - Much Hadham, Herts
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Number Name Car cc Club Champs |Practise |Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Time |Class |Overall
Class E (Specials, 4WD and motor cycle engined vehicles)

E6 John Rigden Subaru Impreza 4x4 2000T ERMC a | 179.57 BB 999.00] 999.00]" 999.00]  999.00 2[25
E1 Roger Brunt Vauxhall Corsa 4x4 2000 DMC 173.42| 165.37| 160.93] 160.85| 161.25 160.85 101
Class F  (Junior Autocross)

F14 Will Barnard Peugeot 106 Rallye 1294 GBMC/WAC a 213.56| 195.67| 184.48| 189.62| 191.12 184.48 1116
F42 Ross Westgarth Vauxhall Nova 1300 WAC a,b 205.10] 195.51 189.64| 186.49| 186.01 186.01 2|17
F81 Richard Taylor Peugeot 205 Rallye 1300 WAC 235.59| 205.31] 240.59| 204.66 204.66 4|23
F11 Jonathan Whitnall ~ Vauxhall Corsa 1400  WAC ab 212.61 999.00 214.85 524
F45 Lewis Jones Ford Escort 1300 WAC a,b 223.84| 207.94| 200.85| 200.90] 206.15 200.85 3|22
a = 2009 Home Counties Autocross Championship Contender _Failed Run _AII 4 wheels off course

b = Langley Park Rallyschool East Anglian Championship Contender

Key to Clubs
CMC Chelmsford MC GBMC
ERMC Eastbourne & Ramsgate MC DMC

FDMC Farnborough & DMC WSMMC

999.00 Run not attempted
indicates time includes 5 sec penalty

Green Belt MC

Devizes MC

Weston super mare MC

wsMC
WAC

Double driven

West Suffolk MC

Wickford AC




